
1 311 LANOMEE GER
SCHINDELE MARIANNE AUT

1994 0/0 0,00 38,54 0,0 810,00 0,00 0,00 810,00G X
AUT04996

2 417 MARETTA NED
ROSBACH JULIE BEL

1994 4/0 0,00 34,70 0,0 690,00 0,00 0,00 690,00J 10017248
BEL08202

3 258 SAFFIER GBR
BENATTI ANDREA ITA

1999 4/0 0,00 35,34 0,0 570,00 0,00 0,00 570,00Y 012256/B
GRE00499

4 323 PORSCHE NED
CALOGERO ANDREA ITA

1997 4/0 0,00 36,12 0,0 510,00 0,00 0,00 510,00J 151985/M
NED07494

5 399 LANDGRAAF NED
PEZZOLI ANABELLA ITA

1993 4/4 0,00 32,70 0,0 420,00 0,00 0,00 420,00Y 007046/E
ITA05932

6 433 RAMBO SCN
BRICHART FRANCOIS BEL

1995 4/4 0,00 33,44 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00J 10027467
BEL11204

7 452 IVORY STAR FRA
VANZANI MELISSA ITA

1996 4/4 0,00 35,12 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00Y 004025/D
FRA10380

8 440 ARMIRO II GER
GRUBER MELANIE ITA

1998 0/8 0,00 37,32 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00S 000088/V
ITA40624

9 380 LOLLY POP GER
DALTON IVAN IRL

2000 4/8 0,00 33,26 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00S 10006480
BEL40568

10 128 MAGIC LADY II SUI
SCHMITZ ANDRINA SUI

1997 8/4 0,00 35,36 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00J 10021202
SUI40280

11 456 CABANO GER
KRASOVEC JANKA HRV

1997 8 0,00 75,37 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00S 10001704
CRO00134

12 149 MINUIT DE SIVA FRA
SCHMITZ ANDRINA SUI

2000 8 0,00 75,71 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00J 10021202
SUI40646

13 109 QUASSIA SITTE BEL
SCHMITZ ROBIN SUI

2000 8 0,00 79,11 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00J 10025216
SUI40645

14 457 ICARE DE LACOMBE FRA
BRICHART FRANCOIS BEL

1996 8 0,00 79,91 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00J 10027467
FRA10827

15 444 PICASSO DU HASARD BEL
ROSBACH JULIE BEL

1999 8 0,00 86,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00J 10017248
BEL12053

16 437 J. VAN D. SILVIA NED
ATTILI LORENZO ITA

1999 12 0,00 83,49 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00S 0G4190/R
ITA42279

17 396 PALONA NED
PEZZOLI ANABELLA ITA

1997 12 0,00 85,46 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00Y 007046/E
NED06940

18 78 KATE LEE SCN
SBERVEGLIERI DAMIANO ITA

1996 31 0,00 111,45 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00S FISE7584/E
ITA42065

409 MI AMORE NED
SBERVEGLIERI DAMIANO ITA

1994 Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00S FISE7584/E
ITA41576

325 RICCITELLI GER
GRUBER GREGOR ITA

1997 Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00Y 009351/B
ITA40625

Il Presidente La GiuriaCESARE BENEDETTI ANNA CINI
CATHERINE DE COULON
FRANCESCA MEDEOT
MARINA MERLO
WALTER MILETO
ALESSANDRA PALMA ZAVA
LINDA TIBALDO
MARINO ZAVA

CORTINA D'AMPEZZO 17-20 Luglio 2008

Results
Prix n. 27 - YOUNGSTER CUP - H.145 - 20/07/2008

AINT - Competition with Winning Round (Art. 276)
20/07/2008 18.41

Faults Points Time Pts. O.C. ITA UNIRE Total
Scores Winnings

Starters
Italian
Eliminated

Withdrawn
Not Started
Not Classified

O.C. Prizemoney
ITA Prizemoney
UNIRE Prizemoney

Added Money
Added Money

Distr.
Distr.
Distr.

Not distr.

Not distr.

20
0
1

1
0
0

3000,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

3000,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

CSI***
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